

15EX126/24
DHEERAJ Vs. PAWAN KUMAR

28.08.2024

Fresh execution petition filed. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Surender Bharti, Ld. Counsel for petitioner / DH

Qurey is raised from counsel for petitioner whether execution petition is initiated by the Tribunal on its own and the date fixed for the same.

Put up on **30.08.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/28.08.2024