

7 EX 126/24  
DHEERAJ Vs. PAWAN KUMAR

**30/08/2024**

**Present:** Sh. Surender Bhati, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

It is submitted that main file is pending for compliance before the Tribunal on 18.10.2024.

Hence, be put up with file on **18.10.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)  
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi  
30/08/2024