

14 EX 126/24
DHEERAJ Vs. PAWAN KUMAR

21/02/2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.
One of the Stenos is on leave today.

Present: None.

Despite service in the DM Office East, no report is received.

Put up for appearance of parties and further proceedings on
10.07.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
21.02.2025