

12 EX 126/24
DHEERAJ Vs. PAWAN KUMAR

10.07.2025

Present : Sh Surender Bharti, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Junaid Ahmed Khan, Ld. Counsel for JDs.

Time sought for producing JDs and for payment.

Nazir to report regarding the award amount, including the interest amount as on the date of award.

As execution petition has been separately filed, misc application for compliance, if any, be disposed off accordingly.

Put up for Nazir report on **29.07.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/10.07.2025